

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	ŕ	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	-
O-ME-I O-M-	O-Millonia -	of Otalina
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	or Status
Special Instructions to I	Filina Officer:	
		1
		αh
1		100
	١	2
1	1 2	
	K. W.	2626
	YIY XXX	
	17	_
	Office Use Only	
		ωN
	LN	Mv i



01/21/03--01066--004 **78.75



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:/	ROLO Pray	notions	Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the	e articles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: LOIS HUBBELL Name (Printed or typed) 430 Commodore De #209			
	.	Address Florida 3: City, State & Zip	3325
	0 - 1 1 -	/ / . /	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



January 29, 2003

LOIS HUBBELL 430 COMMODORE DR. #209 PLANTATION, FL 33325

SUBJECT: ROLO PROMOTIONS INC.

Ref. Number: W03000002638

We have received your document for ROLO PROMOTIONS INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 603A00005828

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be: ROLO Promotions Income to Particle II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business/mailing address is: MAILING ADDRESS 15: BF CT
The principal place of business/mailing address is: MAILING Address is: MAILING Address is: PP 30 Commodore DR #209 PLAN+A+ION FLORIDA 33325
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To provide promotion AL Adrertising for Companies.
HOVE STING FOR COMPANIES.
ARTICLE IV SHARES C _
The number of shares of stock is:
(1) ONE SHAPE
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)
The name(s), address(es) and title(s): To be named later if NEEDED.
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Lois Hubbell 430 Commodore DR #209 Plantation FL, 33325
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:
LOIS HUBBELL 430 COMMODORE DR # 209
PlantAtion FL. 33325

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Rois Hubbell 1-16-03
Signature/Registered Agent Date
Nois Aubbell 1-16-83
Signature/Incorporator Date